CCT-006

copla

leg, lrering 09 bevegelse B
21-10-2021 / Rev.: A




CCT-006

———
e}
N o
Ll | i S E /lloll
2%3? H S
— Faf [l d ©
o
s 8 | _

5675

R1500

R1500

1500

4823

€ O

30m? 59x73x2,3m ~303 kg 140 x 25 x235cm 60 kg

NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup * Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds ¢ norna-playgrounds.com )

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



CCT-006

CC-002001
CC-004003
= CC-008002
CC-001010 ———————= . Di0277
CC-008003
CC-008005
CC-007004

D11666

LE22002

(T

D10936

Parts List

QTYy PART NO DESCRIP.

CC-001010 |2300x1400mm, Gable

CC-002001 | 1198x520mm, Roof

CC-004003 |2100x439mm, Gable side

CC-007004 |1150x1400mm, Floor

CC-008002 |1060x750mm, Barrier

CC-008003 | 1464x750mm, Barrier

CC-008005 |790x750mm, Barrier

D10936 1540x90mm, Post

D11666 Ramp

LE15116 L: 600mm

LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300

D10277 Sidepanel

olalalolalNalalajlalalala

LE16188 6x120




CCT-006

—
5 S || S
%) i
N %‘
g =
o
@ [T
g 8 H
~ o L
o o < o W0
< < o\ 0 © ®» ©
N~ N~ < (o] o O O [ap]
N - - o » O - -
1624

95

287
515

1

1153 0 e +

1221
1618
1699 4%7

1971

3084

2680
2935




CCT-006

LE16188
LE16188 — = T
LE16323 LN
LE16022
|
LE16179
LE22002
LE16192
LE16192
\
LE16188 CC-008005
CC-004003
LE16063
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

1 CC-001010 |2300x1400mm, Gable
1 CC-002001 | 1198x520mm, Roof
1 CC-004003 |2100x439mm, Gable side
1 CC-007004 |1150x1400mm, Floor
1 CC-008002 | 1060x750mm, Barrier
1 CC-008003 | 1464x750mm, Barrier LE16054
1 CC-008005 | 790x750mm, Barrier
2 D10936 1540x90mm, Post
1 D11666 Ramp
6 LE15116 L: 600mm LE16156
2 LE16022 M12x40 mm
6 LE16054 M10 cap nut
2 LE16056 M12 cap nut
2 LE16063 10x90 mm
2 LE16077 Buttonhead 1060 |
2 LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50 r:‘/-r‘\":
6 |LE16156 | M10-@20 | o
2 LE16168 M12 - @24 mm
3 [LE16179 | @5x30mm Ch | Z /
31 |LE16192  |5x80mm 4 T ORNA 100g
4 LE16321 6x60 Dh | &) (LE16604)
4 |LE16323  |6x100 Dh Lubricating paste
1 LE22002 Slide, B:500, L:1100, D:1300 |
1 D10277 Sidepanel L — —
6 LE16188 6x120




CCT-006

LE16192 | c46102

]| LE16188

LE16188 -_—
o

LE16188

LE16188

LE16188

LE16192

D11666

LE16321
LE16323

LE16321

Parts List 0 u
QTY | PARTNO DESCRIP.
2 |LE16022 | M12x40 mm
31 |LE16192  |5x80mm - -

LE16321 6x60 Dh

LE16323 6x100 Dh

D10277 Sidepane

|- || Dd

LE16188 6x120




(de}
(@D)
@
T
O
O

LE16192

LE16192

LE16192

AN
(e}
—
©
-
L
-

LE16192

LE16323




